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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: NEW ORDER n.985
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Jun 10, 2022 at 5:51 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <natalie.ammirata@kqnet.it>

Date: Fri, 10 Jun 2022 at 17:31

Subject: NEW ORDER n.985

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <webmaster@ammirata.it>, <acquisti@ammirata.it>, A.Ammirata <alessio@ammirata.it>,
<amministrazione@ammirata.it>


Dear Ryan,

please find attached our new order n. 985

 

Please let us have proforma invoice with transport cost for arrange the payment

 

Many thanks kind regards

 

 

 

Natalie Loi – Ufficio Commerciale Elettromedicale
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Via Pietro Marocco, 13 20127 Milano (MI) P.Iva 01657920151

Tel.+39022820646

Fax.+39022894660

Mail: natalie.ammirata@kqnet.it

Sito: Ammirata.it

 

Le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono da considerarsi strettamente riservate e confidenziali, dirette esclusivamente al
destinatario indicato, unico soggetto autorizzato alla lettura, alla copiatura e, sotto la propria responsabilità, alla diffusione.

Qualora non foste i destinatari, ai sensi del GDPR. 2016/679 Vi informiamo che è assolutamente vietata qualsiasi forma di riproduzione o
diffusione; siete pregati di eliminare il messaggio, inviando gentilmente comunicazione al seguente indirizzo: privacy@ammirata.it

 

The information contained in this message is strictly privileged and confidential and is only destined to the addressee(s) identified above,
the only one who can read, copy and, under his responsibility, disseminate it.

If you are not the addressee(s), to the senses of D.Lgs. GDPR. 2016/679, we inform you that any copying or dissemination is strictly
forbidden; please, erase this message and contact immediately the sender: privacy@ammirata.it
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